
DATE: 5.7.2010 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 17:30

Visitor Home Visitor
1st 2 4 1st 2
2nd 1 2 2nd 2
OT OT
T 3 6 T 4

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On
77 16:27 19 33 14:23 1 91 CHARG 2 14:23 15:35

35 30:15 12 74 16:50 1 9 HOOK 2 16:50 18:50

24 25:58 2 9 TRIP 2 25:58 27:58

1
58
15
12
98
91
26
19
74
9

71
33
22

GM Bubeníček Milan
HC Heindl Roman

TEAM OFFICIALS

Heindlová Lucie
Melicheríková Petra
Nováková Lucie
Šťastná Tereza

Zelenková Petra
Mrázová Kateřina
Polenská Alena
Pančáková Věra
Flachsová Kateřina

Vonková Martina

G - Matějů Gabriela

Fialová  Andrea
Holešová Eva
Studentová Simona
Knotková Barbora

G - Šmardová Petra

2
HOME TEAM

CZECH REPUBLIC HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Name

SCORER J.VESELÝ 1
TIMER M. JONÁK

REFEREE T. KIRSCHNER Home
REFEREE M. GLOOR 1

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY
NAME Signature Score Penalties

2010 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -BEROUN, CZECH REPUBLIC

WOMEN Game # 11 Women's B Pool Round Robin

HC Heindl Roman
AC Volf Radek
EM Volf Radek Jr. # 1st 2nd OT Total

77 20 20 40

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On
30 12:13 13 04:51 1 11 HOOK 2 04:51 06:51

39 15:35 23 7 30:37 2 7 INTRF 2 30:37 32:37

14 34:50 8 14

23
93
11
13
8
4
7

16

HC
AC
AS
GM # 1st 2nd OT Total

30 20 20 40Fischer
OFFICIAL Signature 

G - Kendra Fisher 

Kathy Devereaux 
Lindsay Grigg 

G - Amanda Squire 

LaToya Clarke  

Richard Ropchan

Keely Brown
Doug Brown

VISITNG TEAM
CANADA

OFFICIAL Signature 

Jackie Jarrell 
Brooke Ludolph 

Name

3 Goal Keepers Minutes Played
Captain Signature Name
SCORE 

TEAM OFFICIALS
Donna Forbes

Montana Merante
Sasha Nanji 
Samantha Shirley 
Christina Sorbara 

VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Goal Keepers Minutes Played
Captain Signature Name

Šmardová

2SCORE 

OFFICIAL Signature 


