2010 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -BEROUN, CZECH REPUBLIC DATE: 5.7.2010 Division: WOMEN Game # 11 Pool: Women's B Pool Type: Round Robin

Time:	17:30		•					
	GAME OFFICIALS							
NAME Signature								
REFEREE		T. KIRSCHNER						
REFE	REE	M. GLOOR						
SCO	RER	J.VESELÝ						
TIMI	ER	M. JONÁK						

	GAME SUMMARY							
Score Penalt					5			
Home		Visitor	Home		Visitor			
1	1st	2	4	1st	2			
1	2nd	1	2	2nd	2			
	ОТ			ОТ				
2	Т	3	6	Т	4			

HOME TEAM					
CZECH REPUBLIC					
#	Name				
77	G - Šmardová Petra				
35	G - Matějů Gabriela				
24	Fialová Andrea				
1	Holešová Eva				
58	Studentová Simona				
15	Knotková Barbora				
12	Zelenková Petra				
98	Mrázová Kateřina				
91	Polenská Alena				
26	Pančáková Věra				
19	Flachsová Kateřina				
74	Heindlová Lucie				
9	Melicheríková Petra				
71	Nováková Lucie				
33	Šťastná Tereza				
22	Vonková Martina				
	TEAM OFFICIALS				
GM	Bubeníček Milan				
НС	Heindl Roman				
AC	Volf Radek				
EM	Volf Radek Jr.				
OFFICIAL Signature					

ном	HOME SCORING							
Time								
16:27	19	33						
30:15	12	74						
SCORI								
Captain Signature								

	•	_		3	0		-		
HOME PENALTIES									
Time	Р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On	
14:23	1	91	CHARG	2		14:23	15:35		
16:50	1	9	HOOK	2		16:50	18:50		
25:58	2	9	TRIP	2		25:58	27:58		
	G	oal I	Keepers	Minutes	Played				
Nam	е	#	1st	2nd	ОТ	Total			

VISITNG TEAM								
CANADA								
#	# Name							
30	G - Kendra Fisher							
39	G - Amanda Squire							
14	LaToya Clarke							
23	Kathy Devereaux							
93	Lindsay Grigg							
11	Jackie Jarrell							
13	Brooke Ludolph							
8	Montana Merante							
4	Sasha Nanji							
7	Samantha Shirley							
16	Christina Sorbara							
	TEAM OFFICIALS							
НС	Donna Forbes							
AC	Keely Brown							
AS	Doug Brown							
GM	Richard Ropchan							
OFFICIAL Signature								

VISITOR SCORING								
Time	Time G							
12:13	13							
15:35	23	7						
34:50	8	14						
SCORE 3								
Capta	in Sig	gnatu	re					

	VISITOR PENALTIES								
Time	р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On	
04:51	1	11	HOOK	2		04:51	06:51		
30:37	2	7	INTRF	2		30:37	32:37		
Goal Keepers Minutes Played									
Nam	e	#	1st	2nd	ОТ	Total			



Fischer

Šmardová 77

